
All Ireland & J.A.C. Solo
Piping & Drumming

Championships 2024

No. Name Band W Pollock Place

10 Harry Bell-Hamilton Cleland Memorial 1 1st

8 Henry Spencer Drumlough 2 2nd

4 Lucy Stinson Syerla and district 3 3rd

9 Alex Tully Maynooth Youth 3 3rd

13 Bláithín Cunningham Letterkenny and District 3 3rd

1 Tadhg Spillane Maynooth Youth 4 4th

3 Joel McCloskey Raffrey 4 4th

6 Harrison Foster Down Academy Pipes and Drums 4 4th

7 Isabella Burden Altnaveigh Memorial 4 4th

11 Zara Harte McDonald Memorial 4 4th

12 Anna Murphy Down Academy Pipes and Drums 4 4th

No. Name Band W Pollock Place

1 Emily Brownlee Syerla and district 1 1st

3 Andrew McAnally Ballyboley 2 2nd

2 Mollie Watson Hollymount 3 3rd

No. Name Band W Pollock Place

6 Henry Spencer Drumlough 1 1st

4 Emilia Tully Maynooth Youth 2 2nd

1 Ben Cardy Cleland Memorial 3 3rd

2 Jackson McKee McDonald Memorial 4 4th

3 Cillian Orr Letterkenny and District 4 4th

5 Niamh Lau Letterkenny and District 4 4th

No. Name Band T Johnstone Place

1 Jack Suitor Tullylagan 1 1st

3 Alex McSpadden Raffrey 2 2nd

2 Philip Murphy Down Academy Pipes and Drums 3 3rd

JAC 2024 - PIPING - UNDER 16 PIOBAIREACHD

JAC 2024 - PIPING - NOVICE PRACTICE CHANTER

JAC 2024 - PIPING - ADVANCED PRACTICE CHANTER

JAC 2024 - PIPING - NOVICE PIPING



All Ireland & J.A.C. Solo
Piping & Drumming

Championships 2024

No. Name Band D Middleton Place

5 Daniel McBlain Cleland Memorial 1 1st

1 Jake Carson Syerla and district 2 2nd

2 Jacob Stewart Ballybriest 3 3rd

9 Rory Rodgers Upper Crossgare 4 4th

7 Joshua Eakin Syerla and district 5 5th

4 Jack Moore Down Academy Pipes and Drums 6 6th

6 Billie Rooney McDonald Memorial 7 7th

3 Ruby McIlwaine Bready Ulster Scots 8 8th

No. Name Band R Parkes Place

17 Jack Suitor Tullylagan 1 1st

9 Shaun Townsley Cleland Memorial 2 2nd

14 Maddox Stinson Syerla and district 3 3rd

4 Emma Boyce McDonald Memorial 4 4th

3 William Currie Cullybackey pipe band 5 5th

13 Philip Murphy Down Academy Pipes and Drums 6 6th

1 Shea Mullan Cloughfin 7 7th

11 Ruby McIlwaine Bready Ulster Scots 8 8th

12 Harry Steele McNeilstown 9 9th

18 Jack Rankin Irvine Memorial 10 10th

16 Laura Bertha Anne Neill Down Academy Pipes and Drums 11 11th

15 Isaac Wylie Ballyboley 12 12th

5 Scott Burns Bready Ulster Scots 13 13th

8 Christie Steele Hollymount 14 14th

10 Alex McSpadden Raffrey 15 15th

6 Katie McGaw Hollymount 16 16th

7 Ellie Dinsmore Raphoe Ulster Scots 17 17th

2 Amy Patrick RSPBANI 18 18th

ALL IRELAND SOLOS 2024 - PIPING - JUVENILE UNDER 14

ALL IRELAND SOLOS 2024 - PIPING - JUVENILE UNDER 16



All Ireland & J.A.C. Solo
Piping & Drumming

Championships 2024

No. Name Band D Middleton Place

2 Annabel Charlton RSPBA 1 1st

8 Sam Purvis Tullylagan 2 2nd

4 William McFarland Tullylagan 3 3rd

1 Jake McAlister Matt Boyd Memorial 4 4th

6 Jodi Fanthom New Ross & District 5 5th

7 Charlie McAlister Matt Boyd Memorial 6 6th

5 T J Morrissey Gorey 7 7th

No. Name Band D Middleton PLACE

8 Ewan Mitchell Clogher and District 1 1st

11 Nicola Faloon Battlehill 2 2nd

9 Conall McNamara Achill 3 3rd

3 Tom Cowan McNeilstown 4 4th

5 Shea Toner Cloughfin 5 5th

10 Chris Shearer St Josephs Clondalkin 6 6th

6 Alex Fenton McNeilstown 7 7th

1 Jack Boyle Letterkenny and District 8 8th

4 Anthony Kelly IPBA 9 9th

2 Arthur Bass Gorey 10 10th

No. Name Band R Parkes Place

6 Reece Doherty Manorcunningham 1 1st

7 Drew McAnally Ballyboley 2 2nd

1 Andrew Nelson Ballyboley 3 3rd

5 Eddie Boland IPBA 4 4th

3 Jonny Weir Closkelt 5 5th

4 Caitriona Lloyd Black Raven 6 6th

2 William Laffin Ravara 7 7th

No. Name Band R Parkes Place

2 Andrew Pattison The Glasgow Skye Association 1 1st

3 Marc Warnock Tullylagan 2 2nd

ALL IRELAND SOLOS 2024 - PIPING - C2 GRADE

ALL IRELAND SOLOS 2024 - PIPING - C1 GRADE

ALL IRELAND SOLOS 2024 - PIPING - B GRADE

ALL IRELAND SOLOS 2024 - PIPING - JUVENILE UNDER 18



All Ireland & J.A.C. Solo
Piping & Drumming

Championships 2024

6 Joshua Truesdale Closkelt 3 3rd

1 Desmond Smyth Cloughfin 4 4th

5 Mark Hasson Manorcunningham 5 5th

4 Mark Adair McNeilstown 6 6th

No. Name Band R Parkes D Middleton Total Place

1 James Frazer Field Marshal Montgomery 1 1 2 1 st

11 Ashley McMichael RSPBANI 2 2 4 2 nd

8 Alen Tully St. Laurence O'Toole 3 3 6 3 rd

10 Alastair Donaghy Field Marshal Montgomery 4 4 8 4 th

2 John McElmurry Scottish Power 5 5 10 5 th

7 Steven Gray Inveraray and District 6 6 12 6 th

3 Kris Coyle Field Marshal Montgomery 7 7 14 7 th

15 James Stone St. Laurence O'Toole 8 8 16 8 th

12 Scott Mckay Scottish Power 9 9 18 9 th

14 Sean Moloney Closkelt 10 10 20 10 th

6 Chris Earls St. Laurence O'Toole 11 11 22 11 th

13 Noel Kelly St. Laurence O'Toole 12 12 24 12 th

9 Alexander Scougall St. Laurence O'Toole 13 13 26 13 th

No. Name Band T Johnstone Place

2 Annabel Charlton RSPBA 1 1st

1 Sam Purvis Tullylagan 2 2nd

ALL IRELAND SOLOS 2024 - PIPING - PIOBAIREACHD UNDER 18

ALL IRELAND SOLOS 2024 - PIPING - PIOBAIREACHD B

ALL IRELAND SOLOS 2024 - PIPING - A GRADE



All Ireland & J.A.C. Solo
Piping & Drumming

Championships 2024

No. Name Band T Johnstone Place

6 James Stone St. Laurence O'Toole 1 1st

7 Andrew Pattison The Glasgow Skye Association 2 2nd

5 Eddie Boland IPBA 3 3rd

3 Drew McAnally Ballyboley 4 4th

4 Anthony Kelly IPBA 5 5th

8 Desmond Smyth Cloughfin 6 6th

No. Name Band T Johnstone Place

4 Alen Tully St. Laurence O'Toole 1 1st

6 Ashley McMichael RSPBANI 2 2nd

1 Kris Coyle Field Marshal Montgomery 3 3rd

7 James Frazer Field Marshal Montgomery 4 4th

12 Scott Mckay Scottish Power 5 5th

8 John McElmurry Scottish Power 6 6th

9 Steven Gray Inveraray and District 7 7th

3 Alastair Donaghy Field Marshal Montgomery 8 8th

2 Sean Moloney Closkelt 9 9th

10 Marc Warnock Tullylagan 10 10th

ALL IRELAND SOLOS 2024 - PIPING - PIOBAIREACHD A


